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241171102001

1240250001

ANJALI

YOGESH KUMAR

SUNITA DEVI

SCHEME D

Income Tax Law-I [37342],Human Resource management
[37343],Business Economics [37344],History [37044],
English [37671],Hindi [37670],Corporate Accounting-I
[37341]

16-10-2025

241171102002

1240250002

PAYAL

RAVINDER KUMAR

ANUP DEVI

SCHEME D

English [37671],Hindi [37670],History [37044],Business
Economics [37344],Human Resource management [37343]
Income Tax Law-I [37342],Corporate Accounting-1 [37341]

16-10-2025

241171102003

1240250003

SAKSHI TANWAR

RAMESH KUMAR

SUDHA DEVI

SCHEME D

Corporate Accounting-l [37341],Income Tax Law-I [37342],
Human Resource management [37343],Business
Economics [37344],History [37044],English [37671],Hindi
[37670]

16-10-2025

241171102005

1240250005

ANJALI

KULDEEP SINGH

ANITA DEVI

SCHEME D

Human Resource management [37343],Hindi [37670],
English [37671],History [37044],Business Economics
[37344],Income Tax Law-I [37342],Corporate Accounting-I
[37341]

16-10-2025

241171102006

1240250006

PAYAL YADAV

YOGENDER SINGH

PINKI DEVI

SCHEME D

Hindi [37670],English [37671],History [37044],Business
Economics [37344],Human Resource management [37343]
Income Tax Law-I [37342],Corporate Accounting-1 [37341]

16-10-2025

241171102007

1240250007

PRITI

SANDEEP KUMAR

POONAM LATA

SCHEME D

Corporate Accounting-I [37341],Income Tax Law-I [37342],
Human Resource management [37343],Business
Economics [37344],History [37044],English [37671],Hindi
[37670]

16-10-2025

241171102008

1240250008

EKTA

ASHOK

SUNITA

SCHEME D

History [37044],Hindi [37672],Hindi [37670],Corporate
Accounting-l [37341],Human Resource management
[37343],Income Tax Law-I [37342],Business Economics
[37344]

16-10-2025
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241171102009

1240250009

ANJU KUMARI

PRITAM SINGH

SHARMILA

SCHEME D

Corporate Accounting-l [37341],Income Tax Law-I [37342],
Human Resource management [37343],Business
Economics [37344],History [37044],Hindi [37672],Hindi
[37670]

16-10-2025

241171102010

1240250010

NISHA SHARMA

HARPHOOL

SARLA DEVI

SCHEME D

Corporate Accounting-l [37341],Hindi [37670],Hindi [37672],
History [37044],Business Economics [37344],Human

Resource management [37343],Income Tax Law-I [37342]

16-10-2025

10

241171102011

1240250011

NIKITA KUMARI

KULBIR SINGH

HEMLATA

SCHEME D

Hindi [37670],English [37671],Human Resource
management [37343],History [37044],Income Tax Law-|
[37342],Corporate Accounting-l [37341],Business
Economics [37344]

16-10-2025

11

241171102012

1240250012

ANJALI KUMARI

SUBHASH CHAND

MAMTA DEVI

SCHEME D

English [37671],Hindi [37670],History [37044],Business
Economics [37344],Human Resource management [37343]
Income Tax Law-I [37342],Corporate Accounting-1 [37341]

16-10-2025

12

241171102013

1240250014

HIMANI SHARMA

RAJEEV KUMAR

NEELAM

SCHEME D

Corporate Accounting-l [37341],Income Tax Law-I [37342],
Human Resource management [37343],Business
Economics [37344],History [37044],English [37671],Hindi

[37670]

16-10-2025

TOTAL STUDENT COUNT : 12




