Page No: 1 of 2

17/10/2025

EXAM FORM 2025-26

COLLEGE: GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PALI (REWARI)

COURSE NAME: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

SEMESTER : THIRD SEMESTER (REGULAR)

SI No	REG / ROLL-NO	COLLEGE ROLL NO	NAME	FATHER NAME	MOTHER NAME	SCHEMA	SUBJECT NAME	EXAM FORM DATE	LATE FEES
1	241171102001	1240250001	ANJALI	YOGESH KUMAR	SUNITA DEVI	SCHEME D	Income Tax Law-I [37342],Human Resource management [37343],Business Economics [37344],History [37044], English [37671],Hindi [37670],Corporate Accounting-I [37341]	16-10-2025	
2	241171102002	1240250002	PAYAL	RAVINDER KUMAR	ANUP DEVI	SCHEME D	English [37671],Hindi [37670],History [37044],Business Economics [37344],Human Resource management [37343], Income Tax Law-I [37342],Corporate Accounting-I [37341]	16-10-2025	
3	241171102003	1240250003	SAKSHI TANWAR	RAMESH KUMAR	SUDHA DEVI	SCHEME D	Corporate Accounting-I [37341],Income Tax Law-I [37342], Human Resource management [37343],Business Economics [37344],History [37044],English [37671],Hindi [37670]	16-10-2025	
4	241171102005	1240250005	ANJALI	KULDEEP SINGH	ANITA DEVI	SCHEME D	Human Resource management [37343],Hindi [37670], English [37671],History [37044],Business Economics [37344],Income Tax Law-I [37342],Corporate Accounting-I [37341]	16-10-2025	
5	241171102006	1240250006	PAYAL YADAV	YOGENDER SINGH	PINKI DEVI	SCHEME D	Hindi [37670], English [37671], History [37044], Business Economics [37344], Human Resource management [37343], Income Tax Law-I [37342], Corporate Accounting-I [37341]	16-10-2025	
6	241171102007	1240250007	PRITI	SANDEEP KUMAR	POONAM LATA	SCHEME D	Corporate Accounting-I [37341],Income Tax Law-I [37342], Human Resource management [37343],Business Economics [37344],History [37044],English [37671],Hindi [37670]	16-10-2025	
7	241171102008	1240250008	EKTA	ASHOK	SUNITA	SCHEME D	History [37044], Hindi [37672], Hindi [37670], Corporate Accounting-I [37341], Human Resource management [37343], Income Tax Law-I [37342], Business Economics [37344]	16-10-2025	

Page No: 2 of 2 17/10/2025

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI (A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

EXAM FORM 2025-26

COLLEGE: GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PALI (REWARI)

COURSE NAME: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

SEMESTER : THIRD SEMESTER (REGULAR)

SI No	REG / ROLL-NO	COLLEGE ROLL NO	NAME	FATHER NAME	MOTHER NAME	SCHEMA	SUBJECT NAME	EXAM FORM DATE	LATE FEES
8	241171102009	1240250009	ANJU KUMARI	PRITAM SINGH	SHARMILA	SCHEME D	Corporate Accounting-I [37341],Income Tax Law-I [37342], Human Resource management [37343],Business Economics [37344],History [37044],Hindi [37672],Hindi [37670]	16-10-2025	
9	241171102010	1240250010	NISHA SHARMA	HARPHOOL	SARLA DEVI	SCHEME D	Corporate Accounting-I [37341],Hindi [37670],Hindi [37672], History [37044],Business Economics [37344],Human Resource management [37343],Income Tax Law-I [37342]	16-10-2025	
10	241171102011	1240250011	NIKITA KUMARI	KULBIR SINGH	HEMLATA	SCHEME D	Hindi [37670],English [37671],Human Resource management [37343],History [37044],Income Tax Law-I [37342],Corporate Accounting-I [37341],Business Economics [37344]	16-10-2025	
11	241171102012	1240250012	ANJALI KUMARI	SUBHASH CHAND	MAMTA DEVI	SCHEME D	English [37671], Hindi [37670], History [37044], Business Economics [37344], Human Resource management [37343] Income Tax Law-I [37342], Corporate Accounting-I [37341]	16-10-2025	
12	241171102013	1240250014	HIMANI SHARMA	RAJEEV KUMAR	NEELAM	SCHEME D	Corporate Accounting-I [37341],Income Tax Law-I [37342], Human Resource management [37343],Business Economics [37344],History [37044],English [37671],Hindi [37670]	16-10-2025	

TOTAL STUDENT COUNT: 12